1000m jooks

2.29,79 Alexey Markov
2.30,83 Marcus Pruuli
2.32,68 Roman Fosti
2.33,76 Andreas Soome
2.33,86 Madis Vestel
2.35,16 Timo Kilp
2.35,36 Vahur Vainu
2.35,85 Alo Rand
2.36,66 Maksim Petrov
2.36,93 Rauno Laumets
(10)
2.39,13 Jan Oiglane
2.39,51 Kaur Kivistik
2.40,13 Andy Gebruk
2.40,2 Janor Soop
2.40,5 Sergei Malahhov
2.40,51 Kaur Kuura
2.40,8 Heinrich Sillang
2.41,03 Priit K&iv
2.41,2 Jakob Tarkpea
2414 Rasmus Saarniit
(20)
2.41,52 Indrek Reinsoo
2.41,98 Kaarel Mangusson
2.42,04 Taavi Kaiv
2.42,4 Dmitri HartSevnikov
2.42,68 Priit Allas
2.42,9 Olavi Villemson
2.43,48 Tarmo Riitmuru
2.43,49 Reimo Oja
2.43,9 Heiki Velba
2.44.0 Mati Kikkas
(30)
2441 Dmitri Aristov
2.445 Sergei Dinis
2.44,6 Marko Liiva
2.44,8 Risto Kaljund
2.45,14 Siim Oja
2.45,21 Hardo Reinart
2.45,3 Deniss Urjadnikov
2.45,46 Kauri Lillemae
2.455 Aleksandr Kozinets
2.45,69 Mikk Pahapill
(40)
2.45,89 Kristen Sirak
2.46,34 Sander Virgla
2.46,72 Heiko Kraubner
2.47,12 Juhan Kilumets
2.47,41 Marek Luts
2.47,43 Mikk Maimann
2.47,5 Timo Sujev
2.47,62 Hans-Peeter Tulmin
2.47,68 Daniell Pikulin
2.47,69 Andres Raja

(50)

14.04.1986 SK Mit§
02.05.1989 KJK TIPP
06.06.1983 Stamina SK
29.10.1989 Audentese SK
11.01.1988 KJK Kose 2000
01.05.1989 Audentese SK
31.01.1989 Audentese SK
13.08.1987 Tartu U. ASK
13.02.1989

14.05.1990 Tartu SS Kalev

28.09.1991 Parnumaa SL
29.04.1991 Tartu SS Kalev
31.05.1990 SK Elite Sport
25.12.1989 SK Altius
18.08.1985 SK Mits
23.04.1991 Parnumaa SL
30.11.1987 SK Mit§
29.11.1987 KJK Ldunalbvi
25.02.1991 SK Altius
02.10.1992 SK Viraaz

11.08.1986 SK Sportkeskus ee
22.01.1990 Tartu SS Kalev
19.08.1989 Stamina SK
05.07.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
11.08.1991 KJIK Ldunaldvi
29.08.1990 KJS Sakala
31.01.1986 KJS Sakala
02.02.1991 SK Elite Sport
02.02.1991

02.03.1992 SK Maret-Sport

20.04.1993 SK Mit§

04.11.1991 SK Maret-Sport
15.04.1992

06.08.1989 SK Altius
10.05.1992 Audentese SK
02.04.1991 Tartu U. ASK
31.03.1991 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
01.08.1992 Audentese SK
04.01.1994 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae
18.07.1983 Stamina SK

26.05.1992

09.01.1992 KJS Sakala
28.02.1970 SK Leksi 44
15.10.1989 SK Leksi 44
23.07.1970 SK Viraaz
05.07.1990 KJK Jarvala
28.10.1990 SK Maret-Sport
08.05.1993 KJK Ldunaldvi
16.07.1992 Tallinna SS Kalev
02.06.1982 KJK Ldunaldvi

Koostajad: Aare Oja ja Enn Endjarv
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Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Véru

Tartu

Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu
Tallinn/Audentes
Parnu

Ahtme
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Véru

Parnu

Valga

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Voru

Valga

Tallinn
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Valga

Ahtme

Valga

Valga

Parnu
Tallinn/Audentes
Tartu

Ahtme
Tallinn/Audentes
Ahtme

Torino

Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Valga

Voru
Tallinn/Lasnaméae
Tallinn

17.12.2008
17.12.2008
10.02.2009
17.12.2008
10.02.2009
10.02.2009
10.02.2009
13.01.2009
06.01.2009
13.01.2009

10.02.2009
13.01.2009
10.02.2009
10.01.2009
03.01.2009
10.02.2009
03.01.2009
05.02.2009
10.01.2009
12.12.2008

17.12.2008
17.12.2008
10.02.2009
18.10.2008
05.02.2009
10.01.2009
08.02.2009
17.12.2008
11.12.2008
12.12.2008

11.12.2008
10.01.2009
12.12.2008
10.01.2009
10.02.2009
13.01.2009
11.12.2008
17.12.2008
11.12.2008
08.03.2009

17.12.2008
10.02.2009
01.03.2009
01.03.2009
17.12.2008
01.03.2009
12.12.2008
06.01.2009
08.01.2009
08.02.2009



